Range Part number Model Rated Voltage
UN (V)
MAX
Voltage
UMAX (V)
Power
(kvar)
Capaci-
tance
(μF)
DIM
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Pcs/box
HP10 CRMK69006320SB0 CRM-25-11A-0.69-415 415 456 0,69 12,2 55x78 0,25 36
CRMK13816320SB0 CRM-25-11A-1.38-415 415 456 1,38 25,4 55x78 0,25 36
CRMK275163400A0 CRM25-11A-2.75-415 415 456 2,75 50,8 60x138 0,5 36
CRMK550163400A0 CRM25-11A-5.50-415 415 456 5,5 101,7 60x138 0,5 36
HP30
FH20
CRMR13816320SB0 CRM25-11A-1.38-550 550 600 1,38 14,5 55x78 0,25 36
CRMR275163400A0 CRM25-11A-2.75-550 550 600 2,75 28,9 60x138 0,5 36
CRMR550163400A0 CRM25-11A-5.50-550 550 600 5,5 57,9 60x138 0,5 36
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
Rated operational voltage Ue=415-550V
Rated frequency 50Hz
Max current overload In 1,3 In (continous)